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200402110000
71600

02/11/2004
12:53:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200307280004
82180

200412170006
89680

12/17/2004
11:38:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

200310100006
83210

200401200000
33910

01/20/2004
12:50:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

200302140000
92300

200406020002
94310

06/02/2004
03:02:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200406020002
94300

200401070000
11910

01/07/2004
11:55:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

6 12 200311180007
57840

Lot#:100
Book:6 Pg:12

200403310001
64280

03/31/2004
10:13:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE, RICK H 16 62 Lot#:13
Book:16 Pg:62

200404070001
78750

04/07/2004
08:44:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOSS,
SAMUEL R

12 44 Lot#:29
Book:12 Pg:44

200404070001
78760

04/07/2004
08:44:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

12 44 200404070001
78750

Lot#:29
Book:12 Pg:44

200412160006
86610

12/16/2004
10:40:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200412210006
95700

12/21/2004
12:54:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

200412210006
95690

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200401090000
16460

01/09/2004
10:39:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

7 98 200311190007
62580

Lot#:8 Blk:6
Book:7 Pg:98

200404080001
81490

04/08/2004
10:26:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

16 62 200403310001
64280

Lot#:13
Book:16 Pg:62

200405140002
55430

05/14/2004
12:01:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROVIDENT
BANK INC

23 79 200304220002
46580

Lot#:26 Lot:A
Book:23 Pg:79

200406020002
94300

06/02/2004
03:02:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCBEE, JOHN
R

19 83 Lot#:11 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:83



200410050005
48010

10/05/2004
08:20:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HILLIN,
JOSEPH W SR

5 43 Lot#:19 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:43

200410050005
48020

10/05/2004
08:20:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

5 43 200410050005
48010

Lot#:19 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:43

200410150005
70200

10/15/2004
10:47:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER,
RHONDA L

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:N
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200410150005
70430

10/15/2004
10:47:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

19 164 200405240002
73790

Lot#:25 Lot:A
Book:19
Pg:164

200411160006
29820

11/16/2004
12:11:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

200411160006
29810

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200411160006
29810

11/16/2004
12:11:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER,
RHONDA L

Sec:32
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200412080006
71210

12/08/2004
11:07:00

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NETBANK
FUNDING
SERVICES

25 34 Lot#:18
Book:25 Pg:34


