Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200402110000 71600	02/11/2004 12:53:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC					200307280004 82180	
200412170006 89680	12/17/2004 11:38:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC					200310100006 83210	
200401200000 33910	01/20/2004 12:50:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					200302140000 92300	
200406020002 94310	06/02/2004 03:02:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200406020002 94300	
200401070000 11910	01/07/2004 11:55:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			6	12	200311180007 57840	Lot#:100 Book:6 Pg:12
200403310001 64280	03/31/2004 10:13:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE, RICK H			16	62		Lot#:13 Book:16 Pg:62
200404070001 78750	04/07/2004 08:44:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOSS, SAMUEL R			12	44		Lot#:29 Book:12 Pg:44
200404070001 78760	04/07/2004 08:44:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			12	44	200404070001 78750	Lot#:29 Book:12 Pg:44
200412160006 86610	12/16/2004 10:40:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Other:SEE INST
200412210006 95700	12/21/2004 12:54:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC					200412210006 95690	Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200401090000 16460	01/09/2004 10:39:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			7	98	200311190007 62580	Lot#:8 Blk:6 Book:7 Pg:98
200404080001 81490	04/08/2004 10:26:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			16	62	200403310001 64280	Lot#:13 Book:16 Pg:62
200405140002 55430	05/14/2004 12:01:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROVIDENT BANK INC			23	79	200304220002 46580	Lot#:26 Lot:A Book:23 Pg:79
200406020002 94300	06/02/2004 03:02:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCBEE, JOHN R			19	83		Lot#:11 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:83

200410050005 48010	10/05/2004 08:20:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILLIN, JOSEPH W SR		5	43		Lot#:19 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:43
200410050005 48020	10/05/2004 08:20:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		5	43	200410050005 48010	Lot#:19 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:43
200410150005 70200	10/15/2004 10:47:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER, RHONDA L					Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:N BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200410150005 70430	10/15/2004 10:47:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		19	164	200405240002 73790	Lot#:25 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:164
200411160006 29820	11/16/2004 12:11:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC				200411160006 29810	Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200411160006 29810	11/16/2004 12:11:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER, RHONDA L					Sec:32 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200412080006 71210	12/08/2004 11:07:00	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NETBANK FUNDING SERVICES		25	34		Lot#:18 Book:25 Pg:34